GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
MINISTRY OF CIVIL AVIATION
L OK SABHA
UNSTARRED QUESTION NO. : 419
(To be answered on the 8th December 2022)

FLIGHTSFROM GUJARAT

419. SHRI DIPSINH SHANKARSINH RATHOD

Will the Minister of CIVIL AVIATION
olloR feaTotol 31l be pleased to state: -

(a) whether the Government has started any new flight from Gujarat for domestic and international destination; and
(b) if so, the details ther eof, district-wise?

ANSWER

Minister of Statein the Ministry of CIVIL AVIATION
GIDGEIGE R EIGHE RIS E (GEN. (DR) V. K. SINGH (RETD))

(a) & (b): The scheduled commercial airlines including M/s Air India, Go First, Indigo, Alliance Air, Star Air, Spicelet and Vistara , operate from 10 airportsin Gujarat.

Recently, a new scheduled commercial airline namely M/s Akasa Air has added 41 flights per week connecting Ahmedabad to Mumbai, Banglore and Delhi . All theairportsin Gujarat are inter-connected with other airportsin the country by direct or indirect flights.
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